
PACHET FRUCTE SI LEGUME

I.D.: 67033206

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 07.03.22 | Coduri CPV | 15300000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.188,70 RON - 1.188,70 RON

Descriere: ARDEI CALIFORNIA 10x 13= 130 BANANE 40x6.6= 264 CARTOFI ALBI 50x2.20=110 CEAPA GALBENA 10x2.20=22 FASOLE ALBA 10x8.60=86 MORCOVI 10x2.2=22 USTUROI 3x14=42 MERE ROSII 20x 3=60 PORTOCALE 20x5.50=110 ROSII 10x10=100 TELINA 3x4.5=13.5 PASTARNAC 10x4.5=45 CONOPIDA 15x7.8=117 GULIE (buc) 21x 3.2=67,2
